
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-07-2025
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Sábado
Noticia general
Mi inquietante terapia PSICOLÓGICA CON CHATGPT

4
506,3
$ 6.650.550

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-07-2025
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Sábado
Noticia general
Mi inquietante terapia PSICOLÓGICA CON CHATGPT

5
233,7
$ 3.069.638

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


